

TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2010- 2011 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)						SCHEDULE "A"
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2010	0	21,652,700	134,879,449	156,532,149		
JUL 2009	0	20,760,719	132,310,018	153,070,737	3,461,412	2.3%
AUG 2010	0	21,677,133	130,328,001	152,005,134		
AUG 2009	0	20,419,932	131,201,561	151,621,493	383,641	0.3%
SEP 2010	0	21,024,178	125,097,789	146,121,967		
SEP 2009	0	20,366,763	125,446,362	145,813,125	308,842	0.2%
OCT 2010	0	21,024,906	130,473,564	151,498,470		
OCT 2009	0	20,589,076	130,692,631	151,281,707	216,763	0.1%
NOV 2010	0	19,806,519	124,071,272	143,877,791		
NOV 2009	0	18,691,404	122,279,026	140,970,430	2,907,361	2.1%
DEC 2010	0	20,634,364	129,706,355	150,340,719		
DEC 2009	0	19,760,570	130,571,668	150,332,238	8,481	0.0%
JAN 2011	0	19,446,649	116,290,036	135,736,685		
JAN 2010	0	17,215,336	119,417,253	136,632,589	-895,904	-0.7%
FEB 2011	0	18,019,165	109,253,881	127,273,046		
FEB 2010	0	16,242,511	109,313,343	125,555,854	1,717,192	1.4%
MAR 2011	0	18,967,478	123,535,470	142,502,948		
MAR 2010	0	18,897,276	124,366,769	143,264,045	-761,097	-0.5%
APR 2011	0	19,411,655	118,350,981	137,762,636		
APR 2010	0	20,076,024	124,549,371	144,625,395	-6,862,759	-4.7%
MAY 2011	0	20,839,927	123,135,324	143,975,251		
MAY 2010	0	20,683,270	132,812,176	153,495,446	-9,520,195	-6.2%
JUNE 2011	0	21,749,099	125,007,696	146,756,795		
JUNE 2010	0	21,220,576	129,606,224	150,826,800	-4,070,005	-2.7%

ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2010 - 2011 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)					SCHEDULE "B"	
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2010	0	21,652,700	134,879,449	156,532,149		
JUL 2009	0	20,760,719	132,310,018	153,070,737	3,461,412	2.3%
AUG 2010	0	43,329,833	265,207,450	308,537,283		
AUG 2009	0	41,180,651	263,511,579	304,692,230	3,845,053	1.3%
SEP 2010	0	64,354,011	390,305,239	454,659,250		
SEP 2009	0	61,547,414	388,957,941	450,505,355	4,153,895	0.9%
OCT 2010	0	85,378,917	520,778,803	606,157,720		
OCT 2009	0	82,136,490	519,650,572	601,787,062	4,370,658	0.7%
NOV 2010	0	105,185,436	644,850,075	750,035,511		
NOV 2009	0	100,827,894	641,929,598	742,757,492	7,278,019	1.0%
DEC 2010	0	125,819,800	774,556,430	900,376,230		
DEC 2009	0	120,588,464	772,501,266	893,089,730	7,286,500	0.8%
JAN 2011	0	145,266,449	890,846,466	1,036,112,915		
JAN 2010	0	137,803,800	891,918,519	1,029,722,319	6,390,596	0.6%
FEB 2011	0	163,285,614	1,000,100,347	1,163,385,961		
FEB 2010	0	154,046,311	1,001,231,862	1,155,278,173	8,107,788	0.7%
MAR 2011	0	182,253,092	1,123,635,817	1,305,888,909		
MAR 2010	0	172,943,587	1,125,598,631	1,298,542,218	7,346,691	0.6%
APR 2011	0	201,664,747	1,241,986,798	1,443,651,545		
APR 2010	0	193,019,611	1,250,148,002	1,443,167,613	483,932	0.0%
MAY 2011	0	222,504,674	1,365,122,122	1,587,626,796		
MAY 2010	0	213,702,881	1,382,960,178	1,596,663,059	-9,036,263	-0.6%
JUNE 2011	0	244,253,773	1,490,129,818	1,734,383,591		
JUNE 2010	0	234,923,457	1,512,566,402	1,747,489,859	-13,106,268	-0.8%